
PONEDJELJAK UTORAK SRIJEDA ČETVRTAK PETAK

Dvorana A

Jarun

Dvorana B

Preddiplomski studij - 2. godina - PRVI TJEDAN (28.09.- 02. -10.2020.)

09:10-10:10

08:00-09:00

10:20-11:20

12:40-13:40
KEMIJA U G.T.

grupa 1

11:30-12:30

15:00-16:00

13:50-14:50
GRAFIČKI STROJEVI 1

grupa 1

16:10-17:10

17:20-18:20


